10-113_LINE_Spec_Sheet 12/18 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 113FT-UT39MH120BRPF
Prefix
113
Distribution Wattage Voltage Finish Options
113  Half-Cylinder
Up/Downlight
Refer to confiiguration
chart below for available
combinations2.
FT-U  Forward Throw with
Uplight
T6 MH and CMHE
types only
WT-U  Wide Throw with
Uplight  T6 MH and
CMHE types only
MT-U  Medium Throw with
Uplight Fluorescent
and E-17 HID lamps
only
T39MH
T70MH
T39CMHE1
T70CMHE1
50MH
70MH
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
26QF1
32TRF1
42TRF1
T39MH
T70MH
T39CMHE1
T70CMHE1
INC
120
208
240
277
347
480
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural Aluminum Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
OC  Optional Color Paint
Specify RAL designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color Paint
Specify. Must supply color chip.
F3  Fusing
PCB4  Button Type Photocontrol
SL  Solite® Diffusing Lens
WG  Wire Guard
WS5  Wall Mounted Box for Surface Conduit
Enter the order code into the appropriate box above.  Note: Gardco reserves the right to refuse a configuration. Not all combinations and configurations are valid.
Refer to notes below for exclusions and limitations. For questions or concerns, please consult the factory.
1. Fluorescent and CMHE luminaires feature electronic ballasts that accept 120V through 277V, 50hz to 60hz, input.  Specify “UNIV” voltage for 120V through 277V.
2. Not Available in 113EM.
3. 120V through 277V only. Not available in Incandescent.
4. Not available with 113EM or 113EMR.
5.  Rear entry permitted.
A performance luminaire in every sense, the 110 Line combines high output and cutoff illumination
with design and construction worthy of landmark architecture. The 113 Mini Sconce is a